VOTERS' LIST 1959 MUNICIPALITY OF SOUTH CROSBY

I, Lorne W. Derbyshire, Clerk of the Municipality of South Orosby, in the County of Leeds, do hereby certify that the number of persons appearing by the last Revised Assessment Roll for the year 1959 qualified to serve as Jurors in the said Municipality is 343.

Dated this 4th day of November 1959.

LORNE W. DERBYSHIRE, Clerk of South Crosby.

FORM 2 - [Section 9]

I. Lorne W. Derbyshire. Clerk of the Municipality of South Crosby. in the County of Leeds, certify that the within List, being the first part of the Voters' List, constitutes a correct list for the year 1959 of all persons appearing by the last Revised Assessment Roll to be entitled to vote at both Elections for Members of the Legislative Assembly and Municipal Elections in the said Municipality and I hereby call upon all voters to take immediate proceedings to have any errors or omissions corrected according to law.

Dated this 4th day of November, 1959.

LORNE W. DERBYSHIRE, Clerk of South Crosby

FORM 3 - [Secection 9]

I Lorne W Derbyshire, Clerk of the Municipality of South Crosby, in the County of Leeds, certify that the within list being the second part of the Voters' List, constitutes a correct list for the year 1959 of all persons appearing by the last Revised Assessment Roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections only in the said Municipality and I hereby call upon all voters to take immediate proceedings to have any errors or omissions corrected according to law.

Dated this 4th day of November 1950

LORNE W. DERBYSHIRE,

Clerk of South Crosby

FC3095 566 Z48 1959 Reserve